
Association of Indian Universities (AIU) 

Anveshan-2024  

Calendar of Events  

Date: October 21, 2024 

Zone Name of the 

University 

Vice-Chancellor Coordinators Dates   

North Galgotias University, 

Gautam Budh Nagar 

Prof. K Mallikharjuna Babu, 

Vice-Chancellor 

Email: 

vc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in  

Mobile No. 9711110617 

 

Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Singh 

Email: 

dhiraj.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in  

Mobile No. 9463340942 

 

Dr. Raghavendran Venugopal, 

Director of Academics & Examination 

Operations 

Mob-7517274242 & 9480474141 

Email- 

director.aeo@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

November 26-27, 2024 

 

Zonal Submission Date 

 November 20, 2024 

South M S Ramaiah 

University of Applied 

Sciences, Bengaluru 

Prof. Kuldeep K Raina, Vice-

Chancellor 

Email: vc@msruas.ac.in  

Mobile No. 8191913845 

 

Dr. Dheepa Srinivasan 

Email: 

dean.research@msruas.ac.in  

Mobile No. 9980050667 

Dr. Nagendra Pratap Singh  

Mob. No. +91 9632027485, 

Email: associatedean.research@msruas.a

c.in 

nagendra.singh4565@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Kiran Kumar BM 

Mob. No. +91 91646 44099,  

Email: kirankumar.ee.et@msruas.ac.in 

 

 

February 20-21, 2025 

 

Zonal Submission Date  

January 15, 2025 
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East  Adamas University, 

Kolkata 

Prof. Suranjan Das, Vice-

Chancellor 

Email: 

vc@adamasuniversity.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9830202966 

Prof. Moumita Mukherjee  

Email: dean_rd@adamasuniversity.ac.in  

Mobile No. 9836864228 

 

Dr. Kausheyee Banerjee 

Email: 

student.affairs@adamasuniversity.ac.in  

Mobile No. 8777724534 

January 17-18, 2025 

 

 

Zonal Submission Date- 

January 12, 2025  
 

West D.Y. Patil University, 

Navi Mumbai 

Dr. Vandana Mishra 

Chaturvedi, Vice-Chancellor 

Email: vc.office@dypatil.edu  

Mobile No. 9773210006 

 

Ms. Bhakti Naik 

Email: 

bhakti.naik@dypatil.edu  

vc.office@dypatil.edu  

Mobile No. 9820922541 

 

 

Dr. Mukesh D. Patil 

Email id: principal@rait.ac.in 

  

Mob No:9987527625 

 

Dr Sharad Jadhav 

sharad.jadhav@dypatil.edu 

Mob: 8454945305 

 

 

January 30 - 31, 2025 

 

Zonal Submission Date –  

January 20, 2025 
 

 

 

 

International Chitkara University, 

Punjab 

Dr Sandhir Sharma 

Vice-Chancellor 

Email: vc@chitkara.edu.in  

Mobile No. 9501119650 

 

Prof. S N Panda 

Pro Vice-Chancellor 

Email: 

snpanda@chitkara.edu.in 

panda.india@gmail.com  

Mobile No.- 9466496257 

Dr. Sanjeev Verma 

Email: sanjeev.verma@chitkara.edu.in 

Mobile No.: 9416666115 

 

March 10-11, 2025 
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AIU Organizing Team 

AIU Convenor – Dr Amarendra Pani, Joint Director, Research, AIU, Email – anveshan.aiu@gmail.com 

AIU Coordinator – Mr. Dipak Karmakar, E-mail – Mob: 9126627704, Email – anveshan.aiu@gmail.com 

 

ProjectSet Team 

Mr Dhruva Banerjee, Founder & CEO, ProjectSet Ltd. United Kingdom, Email – dhruva.banerjee@projectset.com 

Coordination – Project Set Support Email – support@projectset.com 

*************************************************************************************** 


